	STATE AGENCY
	NAME OF VETERANS LIAISON
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	
	
	

	Addiction Services & Supports 
	Paul Noonan
	Paul.Noonan@oasas.ny.gov

	Adirondack Park Agency
	Elaine Caldwell
	Elaine.Caldwell@apa.ny.gov

	Aging
	John Cochran
	John.cochran@aging.ny.gov

	Agriculture & Markets
	Timothy Sweeney
	Timothy.Sweeney@agriculture.ny.gov

	Arts Council
	Brenda Brown
	Brenda.brown@arts.ny.gov

	Bridge Authority 
	Gina Basile
	gbasile@nysba.ny.gov

	Budget
	Jesse Olczak
	Jesse.Olczak@budget.ny.gov

	Children & Family Services
	Mary Carli
	mary.carli@ocfs.ny.gov

	Civil Service
	Felipe Moon
	Felipe.moon@cs.ny.gov

	Commission Of Correction
	Amanda Crawford-Crowe
	amanda.crawford-crowe@scoc.ny.gov

	Corrections Department
	John Darcy
	John.Darcy@doccs.ny.gov

	Criminal Justice Services
	Robin McGrath
	Robin.mcgrath@dcjs.ny.gov

	Dormitory Authority
	Thomas Christian
	Tchristi@dansy.org

	Elections
	Tom Jarose
	Tom.Jarose@elections.ny.gov

	Empire State Development
	Shawn Bryant
	Shawn.bryant@esd.ny.gov

	Employee Relations
	Brian Thomas
	Brian.thomas@goer.ny.gov

	Energy Research Development
	Donna Rabito
	Donna.rabito@nyserda.ny.gov

	Environmental Conservation 
	Betsy Harrison-Dickinson
	Betsy.Harrison-Dickinson@dec.ny.gov

	Environmental Facilities Corp.
	Tracy Aery
	Tracy.Aery@efc.ny.gov

	General Services
	Danielle Miller
	Danielle.Miller@ogs.ny.gov

	Greenway Conservancy for the 
Hudson River Valley
	Scott Keller
	Scott.Keller@hudsongreenway.ny.gov

	Health
	Karen Cally
	Karen.cally@health.ny.gov

	Higher Education Services Corp.
	Jack Rafferty
	Jack.Rafferty@hesc.ny.gov

	Homeland Security & Emergency Services
	Benedict J. Conboy
	Benedict.Conboy@dhses.ny.gov

	Hudson River Park Trust
	Nichole Steele
	nsteele@hrpt.ny.gov

	Human Rights
	Ron Zacchi
	Ron.Zacchi@dhr.ny.gov 

	Inspector General
	Michele Host
	michele.host@ig.ny.gov

	Joint Commission on Public Ethics 
	Linda Woytowich
	Linda.woytowich@jcope.ny.gov

	Justice Center
	Robert Miller
	Robert.Miller@Justicecenter.ny.gov

	Labor
	Stephanie Tubbs
	Stephanie.tubbs@labor.ny.gov

	Liquor Authority
	Kimberly Ciccone
	Kimberly.Ciccone@sla.ny.gov

	Long Island Power Authority
	Barbara Dillon
	Barbara.dillon@lipower.org

	Medicaid Inspector General
	William Gilbert
	William.Gilbert@omig.ny.gov

	Mental Health 
	Leesa Rademacher
	Leesa.Rademacher@omh.ny.gov

	Military & Naval Affairs
	Michelle Buonome
	Michelle.m.buonome.mil@mail.mil

	Motor Vehicles
	Heriberto Barbot
	Heriberto.Barbot@dmv.ny.gov

	Parks & Recreation
	Jeffrey Della Rocco
	Jeffrey.DellaRocco@parks.ny.gov

	People with Developmental Disabilities
	Jeremiah Coleman
	Jeremiah.Coleman@opwdd.ny.gov

	Port Authority
	Stephanie Martinez
	Stemartinez@panynj.gov

	Power Authority
	Barbara Coles
	barbara.coles@nypa.gov

	Prevention of Domestic Violence
	Celeste Byerwalters
	Celeste.Byerwalters@opdv.ny.gov

	Public Employment Relations Board
	Jonathan O'Rourke
	JORourke@perb.ny.gov

	Public Service Commission
	Roger Halbfinger
	Roger.halbfinger@dps.ny.gov

	Racing & Gaming
	Ronald Ochrym
	Ronald.Ochrym@gaming.ny.gov

	State Comptroller
	Erin Stevens
	Estevens@osc.ny.gov

	State Insurance Fund
	Damaris Torres
	Dtorres@nysif.com

	State Police 
	Mark Cepiel
	mark.cepiel@troopers.ny.gov

	Tax & Finance
	Brenda Lukasiewicz
	Brenda.Lukasiewicz@tax.ny.gov

	Temporary & Disability Assistance
	Thomas Coates
	Thomas.Coates@otda.ny.gov

	Thruway Authority
	Tim Wainwright
	wainwrig@thruway.state.ny.us

	Transportation
	Jacqueline Jones
	Jackie.jones@dot.ny.gov

	Victim Services
	Debra Harrington
	Debra.Harrington@ovs.ny.gov

	Workers' Compensation Board
	Vince Fantozzi
	Vince.Fantozzi@wcb.ny.gov



